
Anamosa Invitational XC Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 23, 2023
Partly Cloudy 71°, SE 11 MPH, 80% Humidi

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 71 9 10 15 18 19 25 42 21:42.7 0:29.2
2 Monticello 77 6 13 14 16 28 29 33 21:50.2 2:01.5
3 Tipton 88 4 12 21 24 27 31 35 22:05.3 2:00.7
4 Fort Madison 97 2 5 20 30 40 47 56 21:58.7 4:12.3
5 North Linn Troy Mills 109 1 22 23 26 37 39 53 22:09.7 4:53.7
6 Assumption Davenport 135 11 17 32 34 41 43 22:52.9 2:32.3
7 Oelwein 190 8 38 45 49 50 57 62 24:08.0 4:01.9
8 Cascade Western Dubuq 196 3 36 46 52 59 24:19.8 7:17.1
9 Anamosa 223 7 44 51 60 61 65 66 25:28.5 7:22.8
10 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 278 48 54 55 58 63 64 26:42.7 4:29.9

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa Valley Delh, Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
9 Anna Quillin, 12 21:26.5 6:54
10 Ava Rolwes, 9 21:32.2 6:56
15 Sydney Dee, 11 21:44.6 7:00
18 Falyn Svalstad, 9 21:54.1 7:03
19 Gracie Federspiel, 12 21:55.7 7:03
25 Jillian Jansen, 9 22:45.2 7:19
42 Ella Sheeley, 11 24:17.1 7:49

Total Time = 1:48:33.1     Total Places = 71

2. Monticello
6 Marisa Kehoe, 12 20:59.7 6:45
13 Ava Capron, 11 21:39.9 6:58
14 Leah Koehler, 11 21:40.8 6:59
16 Peyton Ries, 9 21:49.2 7:01
28 Halle Recker, 10 23:01.2 7:25
29 Kaitlin Kunde, 11 23:01.6 7:25
33 Emmy Verhagen, 9 23:31.8 7:34

Total Time = 1:49:10.8     Total Places = 77

3. Tipton
4 Alivia Edens, 12 20:46.9 6:41
12 Laura Owen, 11 21:39.1 6:58
21 Karli Hines, 11 22:27.9 7:14
24 Ella Hein, 9 22:45.0 7:19
27 Addie Nerem, 12 22:47.5 7:20
31 Chloe Klabo, 12 23:10.9 7:28
35 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 23:39.1 7:37

Total Time = 1:50:26.4     Total Places = 88

4. Fort Madison
2 Avery Rump, 10 19:47.6 6:22
5 Paetyn Wiegand, 12 20:47.3 6:41
20 Addison Rump, 10 22:09.8 7:08
30 McKayla Schinstock, 10

23:08.8 7:27
40 Allison Lamb, 11 23:59.8 7:43
47 Hadley Wolfe, 10 24:49.0 7:59
56 Ellie Huebner, 10 26:21.9 8:29

Total Time = 1:49:53.3     Total Places = 97

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. North Linn Troy Mills
1 Meghan Wheatley, 12 18:55.8 6:06
22 Bryn Collum, 11 22:34.0 7:16
23 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 11

22:43.9 7:19
26 Lucy Haughenbury, 9 22:45.2 7:19
37 Ava Hoover, 9 23:49.5 7:40
39 Peyton McMahon, 10 23:59.3 7:43
53 Carly Ries, 10 25:49.6 8:19

Total Time = 1:50:48.4     Total Places = 109

6. Assumption Davenport
11 Jada Hoffman, 11 21:33.9 6:56
17 Amelia Moore, 10 21:53.0 7:03
32 Olivia Kahler, 10 23:12.6 7:28
34 Maddy Martinez, 10 23:38.7 7:37
41 Amalie Yeates, 11 24:06.1 7:45
43 Sophie Miller, 11 24:22.1 7:51

Total Time = 1:54:24.3     Total Places = 135

7. Oelwein
8 Ashlynn Sauser, 9 21:26.3 6:54
38 Khloie Martin, 9 23:50.9 7:41
45 Alexa Berryman, 12 24:36.5 7:55
49 Jenna Bahe, 10 25:18.0 8:09
50 Libby Gearhart, 12 25:28.2 8:12
57 Rachel Rulapaugh, 12 26:47.8 8:37
62 Claire Prouty, 11 29:09.4 9:23

Total Time = 2:00:39.9     Total Places = 190

8. Cascade Western Dubuq
3 Hallie Kelchen, 10 20:06.6 6:28
36 Lilly Supple, 10 23:43.1 7:38
46 Shelby McDermott, 10 24:41.5 7:57
52 Annie Trumm, 10 25:44.1 8:17
59 Hanna Noonan, 9 27:23.6 8:49

Total Time = 2:01:38.9     Total Places = 196

9. Anamosa
7 Ava Remley, 10 21:06.4 6:48
44 Lauren Oltmanns, 9 24:22.2 7:51
51 Audrey Fort, 10 25:35.1 8:14
60 Brooke Heying, 10 27:49.3 8:57
61 Mickala Herrick, 12 28:29.1 9:10
65 Caejyn Helgens, 11 29:59.2 9:39



66 Kathryne Sundstrom, 9 30:48.3 9:55
Total Time = 2:07:22.1     Total Places = 223

10. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
48 Cheyan ThompsonWilliams, 11

25:00.0 8:03
54 Lizeth Esqueda, 11 26:02.3 8:23
55 Thursday Peterson, 11 26:04.2 8:23
58 Sophia Kevitt, 11 26:56.9 8:40
63 Noel Morris, 11 29:29.8 9:30
64 Lydia Long, 11 29:54.8 9:38

Total Time = 2:13:33.2     Total Places = 278

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Meghan Wheatley, 12 18:55.8 6:06 North Linn Troy Mills
2 2 Avery Rump, 10 19:47.6 6:22 Fort Madison
3 3 Hallie Kelchen, 10 20:06.6 6:28 Cascade Western Dubuq
4 Taryn Burbridge, 10 20:45.3 6:41 Maquoketa Valley Delh
5 4 Alivia Edens, 12 20:46.9 6:41 Tipton
6 5 Paetyn Wiegand, 12 20:47.3 6:41 Fort Madison
7 6 Marisa Kehoe, 12 20:59.7 6:45 Monticello
8 7 Ava Remley, 10 21:06.4 6:48 Anamosa
9 8 Ashlynn Sauser, 9 21:26.3 6:54 Oelwein
10 9 Anna Quillin, 12 21:26.5 6:54 Solon
11 10 Ava Rolwes, 9 21:32.2 6:56 Solon
12 11 Jada Hoffman, 11 21:33.9 6:56 Assumption Davenport
13 12 Laura Owen, 11 21:39.1 6:58 Tipton
14 13 Ava Capron, 11 21:39.9 6:58 Monticello
15 14 Leah Koehler, 11 21:40.8 6:59 Monticello

7:00 Pace
16 15 Sydney Dee, 11 21:44.6 7:00 Solon
17 16 Peyton Ries, 9 21:49.2 7:01 Monticello
18 17 Amelia Moore, 10 21:53.0 7:03 Assumption Davenport
19 18 Falyn Svalstad, 9 21:54.1 7:03 Solon
20 19 Gracie Federspiel, 12 21:55.7 7:03 Solon
21 20 Addison Rump, 10 22:09.8 7:08 Fort Madison
22 21 Karli Hines, 11 22:27.9 7:14 Tipton
23 22 Bryn Collum, 11 22:34.0 7:16 North Linn Troy Mills
24 23 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 11

22:43.9 7:19 North Linn Troy Mills
25 24 Ella Hein, 9 22:45.0 7:19 Tipton
26 25 Jillian Jansen, 9 22:45.2 7:19 Solon
27 26 Lucy Haughenbury, 9 22:45.2 7:19 North Linn Troy Mills
28 27 Addie Nerem, 12 22:47.5 7:20 Tipton
29 28 Halle Recker, 10 23:01.2 7:25 Monticello
30 29 Kaitlin Kunde, 11 23:01.6 7:25 Monticello
31 30 McKayla Schinstock, 10

23:08.8 7:27 Fort Madison
32 31 Chloe Klabo, 12 23:10.9 7:28 Tipton
33 32 Olivia Kahler, 10 23:12.6 7:28 Assumption Davenport
34 33 Emmy Verhagen, 9 23:31.8 7:34 Monticello
35 34 Maddy Martinez, 10 23:38.7 7:37 Assumption Davenport
36 35 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 23:39.1 7:37 Tipton
37 36 Lilly Supple, 10 23:43.1 7:38 Cascade Western Dubuq
38 Addison Merritt, 9 23:48.8 7:40 Springville
39 37 Ava Hoover, 9 23:49.5 7:40 North Linn Troy Mills
40 38 Khloie Martin, 9 23:50.9 7:41 Oelwein
41 39 Peyton McMahon, 10 23:59.3 7:43 North Linn Troy Mills
42 40 Allison Lamb, 11 23:59.8 7:43 Fort Madison
43 41 Amalie Yeates, 11 24:06.1 7:45 Assumption Davenport
44 42 Ella Sheeley, 11 24:17.1 7:49 Solon
45 43 Sophie Miller, 11 24:22.1 7:51 Assumption Davenport
46 44 Lauren Oltmanns, 9 24:22.2 7:51 Anamosa
47 45 Alexa Berryman, 12 24:36.5 7:55 Oelwein
48 46 Shelby McDermott, 10 24:41.5 7:57 Cascade Western Dubuq
49 Isabel Imler, 12 24:42.3 7:57 Maquoketa Valley Delh
50 47 Hadley Wolfe, 10 24:49.0 7:59 Fort Madison

8:00 Pace
51 48 Cheyan ThompsonWilliams, 11

25:00.0 8:03 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
52 49 Jenna Bahe, 10 25:18.0 8:09 Oelwein
53 50 Libby Gearhart, 12 25:28.2 8:12 Oelwein
54 51 Audrey Fort, 10 25:35.1 8:14 Anamosa



55 52 Annie Trumm, 10 25:44.1 8:17 Cascade Western Dubuq
56 53 Carly Ries, 10 25:49.6 8:19 North Linn Troy Mills
57 54 Lizeth Esqueda, 11 26:02.3 8:23 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
58 55 Thursday Peterson, 11 26:04.2 8:23 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
59 56 Ellie Huebner, 10 26:21.9 8:29 Fort Madison
60 57 Rachel Rulapaugh, 12 26:47.8 8:37 Oelwein
61 58 Sophia Kevitt, 11 26:56.9 8:40 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
62 McKenna Bush, 11 27:09.0 8:44 Maquoketa Valley Delh
63 59 Hanna Noonan, 9 27:23.6 8:49 Cascade Western Dubuq
64 60 Brooke Heying, 10 27:49.3 8:57 Anamosa

9:00 Pace
65 61 Mickala Herrick, 12 28:29.1 9:10 Anamosa
66 62 Claire Prouty, 11 29:09.4 9:23 Oelwein
67 63 Noel Morris, 11 29:29.8 9:30 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
68 64 Lydia Long, 11 29:54.8 9:38 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
69 65 Caejyn Helgens, 11 29:59.2 9:39 Anamosa
70 66 Kathryne Sundstrom, 9 30:48.3 9:55 Anamosa



Anamosa Invitational XC Varsity Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 23, 2023
Partly Cloudy 71°, SE 11 MPH, 80% Humidi

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Fort Madison 57 5 6 9 12 25 34 40 18:05.9 0:58.4
2 Solon 74 1 8 20 21 24 32 35 18:05.1 1:56.5
3 Tipton 97 3 13 17 27 37 46 53 18:26.4 2:14.0
4 Oelwein 129 4 11 26 38 50 68 75 18:55.7 2:36.1
5 Anamosa 140 15 19 30 31 45 70 72 18:59.8 1:50.5
6 Monticello 150 7 10 33 39 61 62 71 19:16.0 3:29.8
7 Maquoketa Valley Delh 163 2 23 29 54 55 19:13.1 3:50.9
8 Assumption Davenport 193 14 36 41 43 59 60 63 19:44.3 3:09.4
9 Calamus-Wheatland 215 22 28 47 49 69 76 20:02.8 3:39.3
10 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 220 18 44 48 52 58 64 66 20:01.2 2:47.9
11 Cascade Western Dubuq 253 16 51 56 57 73 77 20:49.4 5:14.1
12 Rivermont Collegiate 326 42 65 67 74 78 79 80 23:41.1 10:15.7

Incomplete Teams: North Linn Troy Mills, Springville, Central City, Midland Wyoming, Prince of Peace Catho

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Fort Madison
5 Jacob Shottenkirk, 11 17:46.6 5:43
6 Nolan Guzman, 10 17:55.0 5:46
9 Mason McLey, 10 17:58.1 5:47
12 Riley Tripp, 10 18:04.7 5:49
25 Hunter Wiegand, 9 18:45.0 6:02
34 Peyton Lambert, 10 19:17.4 6:13
40 Calvin Johnson, 11 19:42.5 6:21

Total Time = 1:30:29.4     Total Places = 57

2. Solon
1 Brick Kabela, 12 16:46.8 5:24
8 Michael Yeomans, 12 17:57.7 5:47
20 Lawsin Sinnwell, 12 18:25.6 5:56
21 Collin Bumsted, 12 18:32.1 5:58
24 Evan Burg, 11 18:43.2 6:01
32 Grant Bumsted, 12 19:13.5 6:11
35 Spencer Michels, 10 19:30.5 6:17

Total Time = 1:30:25.4     Total Places = 74

3. Tipton
3 Clay Bohlmann, 11 17:19.9 5:35
13 Caleb Bohlmann, 10 18:06.6 5:50
17 Andrew Shumaker, 12 18:22.5 5:55
27 Jett Kamberling, 10 18:49.2 6:03
37 Zander Hagen, 11 19:33.8 6:18
46 Zach Butler, 11 20:02.7 6:27
53 Kendrick Hefferman, 10

20:35.6 6:38
Total Time = 1:32:12.0     Total Places = 97

4. Oelwein
4 Conall Sauser, 11 17:45.4 5:43
11 Caleb Schunk, 11 18:04.6 5:49
26 Benjamin Driscoll, 12 18:49.2 6:03
38 Keshaun Williams, 10 19:37.7 6:19
50 Landon Dowd, 10 20:21.5 6:33
68 Konner Barat-Klimesh, 12

22:12.1 7:09
75 Landon Burkey, 9 25:02.8 8:04

Total Time = 1:34:38.4     Total Places = 129

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Anamosa
15 Seth Countryman, 11 18:12.0 5:51
19 Carver Reiss, 11 18:24.4 5:55
30 Braeden Keister, 11 19:09.6 6:10
31 Jack Troester, 12 19:10.2 6:10
45 Parker Lasack, 9 20:02.5 6:27
70 Kristofer Sundstrom, 10

22:35.1 7:16
72 Griffin Embree, 10 23:13.9 7:29

Total Time = 1:34:58.7     Total Places = 140

6. Monticello
7 Aedan Althoff, 10 17:57.5 5:47
10 Alex Oswald, 12 18:01.0 5:48
33 Mace Schnoor, 10 19:16.4 6:12
39 Alan Arriaga-Rangel, 9 19:37.7 6:19
61 Royce Kiburz, 11 21:27.2 6:54
62 Brennan Bohlken, 11 21:36.7 6:57
71 Grant Gassman, 10 22:40.9 7:18

Total Time = 1:36:19.8     Total Places = 150

7. Maquoketa Valley Delh
2 Matthew Schaul, 11 16:54.5 5:26
23 George Livingston, 12 18:42.2 6:01
29 Kenyon Baker, 10 19:07.2 6:09
54 Arion Rave, 11 20:36.3 6:38
55 Brady Eike, 11 20:45.3 6:41

Total Time = 1:36:05.5     Total Places = 163

8. Assumption Davenport
14 Drew Caldwell, 9 18:09.1 5:51
36 John Murphy, 10 19:31.6 6:17
41 John O'Brien, 11 19:49.9 6:23
43 Geno Delpreore, 11 19:52.5 6:24
59 Connor Lerch, 11 21:18.4 6:51
60 Liam Ryan, 12 21:26.2 6:54
63 Drew Craig, 9 21:38.0 6:58

Total Time = 1:38:41.5     Total Places = 193



9. Calamus-Wheatland
22 Logan Riedesel, 11 18:42.1 6:01
28 Mason Mohr, 10 18:56.4 6:06
47 Jackson Riedesel, 12 20:03.2 6:27
49 Aidan Yaddof, 10 20:10.9 6:30
69 Alex Rickertsen, 10 22:21.4 7:12
76 Kaiser Sands, 11 25:18.1 8:09

Total Time = 1:40:14.0     Total Places = 215

10. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
18 Curtis Sanders, 12 18:24.1 5:55
44 Caden Davis, 12 20:00.5 6:26
48 Jonathan Mittelsteadt, 10

20:03.5 6:27
52 Carl Krampitz, 11 20:25.7 6:34
58 Alec Aschenbrenner, 11

21:11.9 6:49
64 Roman Wright, 10 21:48.7 7:01
66 Rexton Travagiakis, 9 21:52.3 7:02

Total Time = 1:40:05.7     Total Places = 220

11. Cascade Western Dubuq
16 Lane Cook, 11 18:19.9 5:54
51 Andrew Kaalberg, 11 20:22.4 6:33
56 Bradley Dolphin, 10 20:51.7 6:43
57 Nathaniel Manternach, 12

20:58.6 6:45
73 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 12

23:34.0 7:35
77 Alec Cook, 10 27:43.6 8:55

Total Time = 1:44:06.6     Total Places = 253

12. Rivermont Collegiate
42 Nicasio Snider, 10 19:52.2 6:24
65 Aiden Swiger, 11 21:50.6 7:02
67 Renta Iso, 12 22:03.6 7:06
74 Zavien Roberson, 10 24:30.9 7:53
78 Alistair Coomber, 10 30:07.8 9:42
79 Charles Archer, 9 32:24.9 10:26
80 Alexander Williams, 1033:27.3 10:46

Total Time = 1:58:25.1     Total Places = 326

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Brick Kabela, 12 16:46.8 5:24 Solon
2 2 Matthew Schaul, 11 16:54.5 5:26 Maquoketa Valley Delh
3 3 Clay Bohlmann, 11 17:19.9 5:35 Tipton
4 4 Conall Sauser, 11 17:45.4 5:43 Oelwein
5 5 Jacob Shottenkirk, 11 17:46.6 5:43 Fort Madison
6 6 Nolan Guzman, 10 17:55.0 5:46 Fort Madison
7 7 Aedan Althoff, 10 17:57.5 5:47 Monticello
8 8 Michael Yeomans, 12 17:57.7 5:47 Solon
9 9 Mason McLey, 10 17:58.1 5:47 Fort Madison
10 10 Alex Oswald, 12 18:01.0 5:48 Monticello
11 11 Caleb Schunk, 11 18:04.6 5:49 Oelwein
12 12 Riley Tripp, 10 18:04.7 5:49 Fort Madison
13 13 Caleb Bohlmann, 10 18:06.6 5:50 Tipton
14 14 Drew Caldwell, 9 18:09.1 5:51 Assumption Davenport
15 15 Seth Countryman, 11 18:12.0 5:51 Anamosa
16 Levi Benesh, 10 18:15.2 5:52 North Linn Troy Mills
17 16 Lane Cook, 11 18:19.9 5:54 Cascade Western Dubuq
18 17 Andrew Shumaker, 12 18:22.5 5:55 Tipton
19 18 Curtis Sanders, 12 18:24.1 5:55 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
20 19 Carver Reiss, 11 18:24.4 5:55 Anamosa
21 20 Lawsin Sinnwell, 12 18:25.6 5:56 Solon
22 21 Collin Bumsted, 12 18:32.1 5:58 Solon
23 Caleb Skinner, 12 18:33.1 5:58 Springville

6:00 Pace
24 22 Logan Riedesel, 11 18:42.1 6:01 Calamus-Wheatland
25 23 George Livingston, 12 18:42.2 6:01 Maquoketa Valley Delh
26 24 Evan Burg, 11 18:43.2 6:01 Solon
27 Landon Thomsen, 10 18:43.2 6:02 North Linn Troy Mills
28 25 Hunter Wiegand, 9 18:45.0 6:02 Fort Madison
29 26 Benjamin Driscoll, 12 18:49.2 6:03 Oelwein



30 27 Jett Kamberling, 10 18:49.2 6:03 Tipton
31 28 Mason Mohr, 10 18:56.4 6:06 Calamus-Wheatland
32 29 Kenyon Baker, 10 19:07.2 6:09 Maquoketa Valley Delh
33 30 Braeden Keister, 11 19:09.6 6:10 Anamosa
34 31 Jack Troester, 12 19:10.2 6:10 Anamosa
35 32 Grant Bumsted, 12 19:13.5 6:11 Solon
36 33 Mace Schnoor, 10 19:16.4 6:12 Monticello
37 34 Peyton Lambert, 10 19:17.4 6:13 Fort Madison
38 Jack Stecher, 11 19:17.6 6:13 Central City
39 Noah Derrick, 9 19:18.5 6:13 Springville
40 35 Spencer Michels, 10 19:30.5 6:17 Solon
41 36 John Murphy, 10 19:31.6 6:17 Assumption Davenport
42 37 Zander Hagen, 11 19:33.8 6:18 Tipton
43 38 Keshaun Williams, 10 19:37.7 6:19 Oelwein
44 39 Alan Arriaga-Rangel, 9 19:37.7 6:19 Monticello
45 Ty Pflughaupt, 12 19:38.4 6:19 North Linn Troy Mills
46 40 Calvin Johnson, 11 19:42.5 6:21 Fort Madison
47 41 John O'Brien, 11 19:49.9 6:23 Assumption Davenport
48 42 Nicasio Snider, 10 19:52.2 6:24 Rivermont Collegiate
49 43 Geno Delpreore, 11 19:52.5 6:24 Assumption Davenport
50 44 Caden Davis, 12 20:00.5 6:26 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
51 45 Parker Lasack, 9 20:02.5 6:27 Anamosa
52 46 Zach Butler, 11 20:02.7 6:27 Tipton
53 47 Jackson Riedesel, 12 20:03.2 6:27 Calamus-Wheatland
54 48 Jonathan Mittelsteadt, 10

20:03.5 6:27 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
55 49 Aidan Yaddof, 10 20:10.9 6:30 Calamus-Wheatland
56 50 Landon Dowd, 10 20:21.5 6:33 Oelwein
57 51 Andrew Kaalberg, 11 20:22.4 6:33 Cascade Western Dubuq
58 52 Carl Krampitz, 11 20:25.7 6:34 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
59 53 Kendrick Hefferman, 10

20:35.6 6:38 Tipton
60 Ryan Greve, 9 20:36.2 6:38 Prince of Peace Catho
61 54 Arion Rave, 11 20:36.3 6:38 Maquoketa Valley Delh
62 Carter Willms, 9 20:37.1 6:38 Midland Wyoming
63 Grant Chrisman, 12 20:39.0 6:39 Springville
64 55 Brady Eike, 11 20:45.3 6:41 Maquoketa Valley Delh
65 Jeremey Nicodemus, 10

20:50.8 6:43 Springville
66 56 Bradley Dolphin, 10 20:51.7 6:43 Cascade Western Dubuq
67 57 Nathaniel Manternach, 12

20:58.6 6:45 Cascade Western Dubuq
68 58 Alec Aschenbrenner, 11

21:11.9 6:49 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
69 59 Connor Lerch, 11 21:18.4 6:51 Assumption Davenport
70 Tate Ruden, 11 21:19.3 6:52 Prince of Peace Catho
71 60 Liam Ryan, 12 21:26.2 6:54 Assumption Davenport
72 61 Royce Kiburz, 11 21:27.2 6:54 Monticello
73 62 Brennan Bohlken, 11 21:36.7 6:57 Monticello
74 63 Drew Craig, 9 21:38.0 6:58 Assumption Davenport

7:00 Pace
75 Kyler Leslie, 9 21:45.8 7:00 Prince of Peace Catho
76 64 Roman Wright, 10 21:48.7 7:01 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
77 65 Aiden Swiger, 11 21:50.6 7:02 Rivermont Collegiate
78 66 Rexton Travagiakis, 9 21:52.3 7:02 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
79 Sawyer Long, 10 22:01.7 7:05 North Linn Troy Mills
80 67 Renta Iso, 12 22:03.6 7:06 Rivermont Collegiate
81 Jayson Ruley, 11 22:12.0 7:09 Midland Wyoming
82 68 Konner Barat-Klimesh, 12

22:12.1 7:09 Oelwein
83 69 Alex Rickertsen, 10 22:21.4 7:12 Calamus-Wheatland
84 70 Kristofer Sundstrom, 10

22:35.1 7:16 Anamosa
85 71 Grant Gassman, 10 22:40.9 7:18 Monticello
86 Parker Adams, 9 22:50.4 7:21 Prince of Peace Catho
87 72 Griffin Embree, 10 23:13.9 7:29 Anamosa
88 73 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 12

23:34.0 7:35 Cascade Western Dubuq
89 74 Zavien Roberson, 10 24:30.9 7:53 Rivermont Collegiate

8:00 Pace
90 75 Landon Burkey, 9 25:02.8 8:04 Oelwein
91 76 Kaiser Sands, 11 25:18.1 8:09 Calamus-Wheatland
92 77 Alec Cook, 10 27:43.6 8:55 Cascade Western Dubuq

9:00 Pace
93 78 Alistair Coomber, 10 30:07.8 9:42 Rivermont Collegiate

10:00 Pace
94 79 Charles Archer, 9 32:24.9 10:26 Rivermont Collegiate



95 80 Alexander Williams, 1033:27.3 10:46 Rivermont Collegiate



Anamosa Invitational XC JV Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 23, 2023
Partly Cloudy 71°, SE 11 MPH, 80% Humidi

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 31 1 2 5 11 12 14 16 24:24.0 3:22.7
2 Tipton 38 4 6 7 8 13 15 24:59.9 1:38.6
3 Monticello 67 3 10 17 18 19 21 26:21.8 4:40.0
4 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 98 9 20 22 23 24 25 26 31:06.6 8:09.8

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Assumption Davenport, Calamus-Wheatland, Fort Madison, Maquoketa Valley Delh, North Linn Troy Mills, Oelwein, Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Rose McAtee, 11 22:26.1 7:13
2 Mia Duckett, 12 23:31.3 7:34
5 Mya Fordice, 9 24:28.5 7:53
11 Keegan Kleppe, 9 25:45.3 8:17
12 Joli Sinnwell, 10 25:48.8 8:18
14 Kate Richards, 12 25:59.4 8:22
16 Sophia Miles, 11 26:24.6 8:30

Total Time = 2:02:00.0     Total Places = 31

2. Tipton
4 Addi Tholen, 12 24:19.0 7:50
6 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12

24:47.8 7:59
7 Koda Fogg, 11 24:54.2 8:01
8 Tatum Nebergall, 11 25:00.6 8:03
13 Saidee Hamilton, 11 25:57.6 8:21
15 Zoey Hagen, 11 26:19.9 8:28

Total Time = 2:04:59.2     Total Places = 38

3. Monticello
3 Bri Kearney, 10 24:02.6 7:44
10 Leah Schemmel, 10 25:13.8 8:07
17 Katie Stadtmueller, 9 26:29.4 8:32
18 Lauren Verhagen, 12 27:20.3 8:48
19 Taylor Gassman, 12 28:42.5 9:14
21 Skylar Christensen, 9 31:56.0 10:17

Total Time = 2:11:48.6     Total Places = 67

4. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
9 Christina Egger, 12 25:11.0 8:06
20 Mia Janda, 9 31:09.0 10:02
22 Jasha Mckinney, 11 32:44.7 10:32
23 Theresa Gonpue, 11 33:07.6 10:40
24 Mazama Bodjona, 10 33:20.7 10:44
25 Alexia Kracht, 11 33:49.3 10:53
26 Caitlin Zuercher, 11 34:02.4 10:57

Total Time = 2:35:33.0     Total Places = 98

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Rose McAtee, 11 22:26.1 7:13 Solon
2 2 Mia Duckett, 12 23:31.3 7:34 Solon
3 3 Bri Kearney, 10 24:02.6 7:44 Monticello
4 4 Addi Tholen, 12 24:19.0 7:50 Tipton
5 Myla Hintze, 9 24:22.0 7:51 Assumption Davenport
6 5 Mya Fordice, 9 24:28.5 7:53 Solon



7 Molly Dolan, 10 24:41.3 7:57 Assumption Davenport
8 6 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12

24:47.8 7:59 Tipton
8:00 Pace

9 7 Koda Fogg, 11 24:54.2 8:01 Tipton
10 8 Tatum Nebergall, 11 25:00.6 8:03 Tipton
11 9 Christina Egger, 12 25:11.0 8:06 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
12 10 Leah Schemmel, 10 25:13.8 8:07 Monticello
13 11 Keegan Kleppe, 9 25:45.3 8:17 Solon
14 12 Joli Sinnwell, 10 25:48.8 8:18 Solon
15 13 Saidee Hamilton, 11 25:57.6 8:21 Tipton
16 14 Kate Richards, 12 25:59.4 8:22 Solon
17 Gillian Schulte, 9 26:05.3 8:24 North Linn Troy Mills
18 15 Zoey Hagen, 11 26:19.9 8:28 Tipton
19 16 Sophia Miles, 11 26:24.6 8:30 Solon
20 17 Katie Stadtmueller, 9 26:29.4 8:32 Monticello
21 Marin Ashbacker, 10 26:37.7 8:34 Solon
22 Jordyn Burch, 12 26:41.0 8:35 Fort Madison
23 Maddy Bogard, 9 26:57.2 8:40 Solon
24 Brynn Scheeley, 9 27:01.6 8:42 Solon
25 18 Lauren Verhagen, 12 27:20.3 8:48 Monticello
26 Abi Stejskal, 11 27:43.9 8:56 Springville

9:00 Pace
27 Piper Stahle, 10 27:56.9 9:00 Solon
28 Emelia Slesicki, 9 28:19.9 9:07 Assumption Davenport
29 McKenna Bruns, 9 28:25.6 9:09 North Linn Troy Mills
30 19 Taylor Gassman, 12 28:42.5 9:14 Monticello
31 Kelby Reierson, 11 29:05.7 9:22 North Linn Troy Mills
32 Emma Kern, 11 29:15.3 9:25 Fort Madison
33 Rheagyn Uthoff, 10 29:45.8 9:35 Anamosa
34 Lizzie Hansen, 9 30:11.4 9:43 Springville
35 Allison Hogan, 12 30:13.9 9:44 Maquoketa Valley Delh
36 Emmah Hoveland, 11 31:01.4 9:59 Oelwein

10:00 Pace
37 20 Mia Janda, 9 31:09.0 10:02 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
38 Bree Brophy, 11 31:48.0 10:14 Anamosa
39 21 Skylar Christensen, 9 31:56.0 10:17 Monticello
40 22 Jasha Mckinney, 11 32:44.7 10:32 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
41 23 Theresa Gonpue, 11 33:07.6 10:40 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
42 24 Mazama Bodjona, 10 33:20.7 10:44 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
43 Haydin Flannagan, 9 33:29.6 10:47 Maquoketa Valley Delh
44 25 Alexia Kracht, 11 33:49.3 10:53 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
45 26 Caitlin Zuercher, 11 34:02.4 10:57 Cedar Rapids Jefferso

11:00 Pace
46 Josephine Budederi, 10 34:40.5 11:10 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
47 Averie Rahe, 11 34:42.9 11:10 Oelwein
48 Emma Whitson, 12 36:16.0 11:40 Anamosa
49 Miranda Rickels, 12 36:39.7 11:48 Calamus-Wheatland



Anamosa Invitational XC JV Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 23, 2023
Partly Cloudy 71°, SE 11 MPH, 80% Humidi

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 25 1 3 4 6 11 12 24 20:36.8 2:41.1
2 Tipton 53 2 8 9 14 20 29 31 21:33.5 2:28.0
3 Assumption Davenport 70 5 7 16 19 23 27 35 21:55.0 2:17.0
4 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 98 10 15 18 25 30 33 36 22:37.0 1:54.8
5 Monticello 118 13 17 22 32 34 38 22:56.2 1:59.9
6 Anamosa 151 21 26 28 37 39 40 24:38.8 6:25.3

Incomplete Teams: Calamus-Wheatland, Cascade Western Dubuq, Fort Madison, Maquoketa Valley Delh, Oelwein, Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Wyatt Applegarth, 12 19:04.8 6:08
3 Rene Meza, 10 20:23.3 6:34
4 Camden Lyons, 10 20:35.1 6:37
6 Owen Young, 12 21:14.8 6:50
11 Braydon Baker, 10 21:45.8 7:00
12 Caden Mai, 10 21:50.6 7:02
24 Gabe Nicholson, 12 22:55.5 7:23

Total Time = 1:43:03.8     Total Places = 25

2. Tipton
2 Owen Boldt, 11 20:08.3 6:29
8 Maxson Fogg, 11 21:29.8 6:55
9 Bryce Olseen, 10 21:36.6 6:57
14 Carson Glick, 12 21:56.5 7:04
20 Brady Woode, 9 22:36.2 7:16
29 Isaac Spangler, 10 23:37.6 7:36
31 Dalton McDonald, 12 23:41.1 7:37

Total Time = 1:47:47.4     Total Places = 53

3. Assumption Davenport
5 Ryan Bang, 9 20:37.6 6:38
7 Tim Bassier, 9 21:17.2 6:51
16 Declan Murphy, 9 22:15.5 7:10
19 Aiden Nuci, 9 22:29.9 7:14
23 Ashton Marvin, 9 22:54.5 7:22
27 Shane Bahns, 11 23:14.9 7:29
35 Evan Wilson, 9 23:55.0 7:42

Total Time = 1:49:34.7     Total Places = 70

4. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
10 Malachi Armon, 10 21:45.1 7:00
15 Ian Eirp, 9 22:12.1 7:09
18 Austin Deal, 12 22:26.8 7:13
25 Charlie Waechter, 10 23:00.7 7:24
30 Brandon Gass, 9 23:39.9 7:37
33 Jason Fariss, 9 23:48.8 7:40
36 Jack Schilling, 10 24:00.4 7:44

Total Time = 1:53:04.6     Total Places = 98

5. Monticello
13 Nicholas Schrader, 9 21:52.8 7:03
17 Emmit Rickels, 9 22:22.3 7:12
22 River Smith, 11 22:48.2 7:20
32 Ben Welter, 10 23:44.8 7:39
34 Gabe Kraus, 9 23:52.7 7:41
38 Matthew Beanblossom, 9

25:26.8 8:11

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:54:40.8     Total Places = 118

6. Anamosa
21 Skylar Hollett, 12 22:41.8 7:18
26 Jose Avianeda, 9 23:13.1 7:28
28 Thomas Steinlage, 12 23:32.0 7:34
37 Wesley Meyer, 11 24:39.8 7:56
39 Malachi Herrick, 9 29:07.0 9:22
40 Bryan Huerta, 9 35:54.2 11:33

Total Time = 2:03:13.7     Total Places = 151



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Wyatt Applegarth, 12 19:04.8 6:08 Solon
2 2 Owen Boldt, 11 20:08.3 6:29 Tipton
3 3 Rene Meza, 10 20:23.3 6:34 Solon
4 4 Camden Lyons, 10 20:35.1 6:37 Solon
5 5 Ryan Bang, 9 20:37.6 6:38 Assumption Davenport
6 6 Owen Young, 12 21:14.8 6:50 Solon
7 7 Tim Bassier, 9 21:17.2 6:51 Assumption Davenport
8 Jake Haessig, 10 21:28.5 6:55 Fort Madison
9 8 Maxson Fogg, 11 21:29.8 6:55 Tipton
10 9 Bryce Olseen, 10 21:36.6 6:57 Tipton

7:00 Pace
11 10 Malachi Armon, 10 21:45.1 7:00 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
12 11 Braydon Baker, 10 21:45.8 7:00 Solon
13 12 Caden Mai, 10 21:50.6 7:02 Solon
14 13 Nicholas Schrader, 9 21:52.8 7:03 Monticello
15 14 Carson Glick, 12 21:56.5 7:04 Tipton
16 15 Ian Eirp, 9 22:12.1 7:09 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
17 16 Declan Murphy, 9 22:15.5 7:10 Assumption Davenport
18 Silas Rader, 9 22:20.5 7:11 Oelwein
19 17 Emmit Rickels, 9 22:22.3 7:12 Monticello
20 18 Austin Deal, 12 22:26.8 7:13 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
21 19 Aiden Nuci, 9 22:29.9 7:14 Assumption Davenport
22 Landon Conn, So 22:33.8 7:16 Springville
23 20 Brady Woode, 9 22:36.2 7:16 Tipton
24 21 Skylar Hollett, 12 22:41.8 7:18 Anamosa
25 Jonah Santiago, 9 22:47.5 7:20 Fort Madison
26 22 River Smith, 11 22:48.2 7:20 Monticello
27 23 Ashton Marvin, 9 22:54.5 7:22 Assumption Davenport
28 24 Gabe Nicholson, 12 22:55.5 7:23 Solon
29 25 Charlie Waechter, 10 23:00.7 7:24 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
30 26 Jose Avianeda, 9 23:13.1 7:28 Anamosa
31 Rhett Mesch, 12 23:13.9 7:29 Solon
32 Charlie Pettit, 10 23:14.9 7:29 Solon
33 27 Shane Bahns, 11 23:14.9 7:29 Assumption Davenport
34 28 Thomas Steinlage, 12 23:32.0 7:34 Anamosa
35 29 Isaac Spangler, 10 23:37.6 7:36 Tipton
36 Ethan Ressler, 10 23:38.0 7:36 Solon
37 30 Brandon Gass, 9 23:39.9 7:37 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
38 31 Dalton McDonald, 12 23:41.1 7:37 Tipton
39 32 Ben Welter, 10 23:44.8 7:39 Monticello
40 33 Jason Fariss, 9 23:48.8 7:40 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
41 34 Gabe Kraus, 9 23:52.7 7:41 Monticello
42 Tyler Gregory, 12 23:54.9 7:42 Solon
43 35 Evan Wilson, 9 23:55.0 7:42 Assumption Davenport
44 Ben Yeomans, 9 23:56.9 7:42 Solon
45 36 Jack Schilling, 10 24:00.4 7:44 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
46 Evan Gleason, 9 24:01.4 7:44 Solon
47 37 Wesley Meyer, 11 24:39.8 7:56 Anamosa
48 Ethan Melloy, 12 24:47.4 7:59 Solon

8:00 Pace
49 Jack Driscoll, 9 24:53.0 8:00 Oelwein
50 Payton Feldmann, 12 24:53.1 8:01 Cascade Western Dubuq
51 38 Matthew Beanblossom, 9

25:26.8 8:11 Monticello
52 Jaren Hartbecke, 12 25:34.3 8:14 Cascade Western Dubuq
53 Colten Peters, 9 25:47.3 8:18 Oelwein
54 Hunter Driscoll, 10 26:35.6 8:34 Oelwein
55 Noah Johnson, 9 26:41.1 8:35 Tipton
56 Dalton Will, 9 27:32.5 8:52 Calamus-Wheatland

9:00 Pace
57 Clayton Cooney, 9 28:17.7 9:06 Solon
58 Evzen Meza, 11 28:32.4 9:11 Solon
59 Harbor Viet, 9 28:39.2 9:13 Solon
60 Jayden Schwandt, 9 28:48.4 9:16 Maquoketa Valley Delh
61 Sebastian Coleson, 9 29:04.5 9:21 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
62 39 Malachi Herrick, 9 29:07.0 9:22 Anamosa
63 Porter Ball, 9 30:30.9 9:49 Solon
64 Benjamin Fetzer, 9 31:00.4 9:59 Solon

11:00 Pace
65 40 Bryan Huerta, 9 35:54.2 11:33 Anamosa



Anamosa Invitational XC MS Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 23, 2023
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Solon 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 13:27.1 0:46.3
2 Ms_Benton Community 75 12 13 14 15 21 30 32 15:38.1 1:12.2
3 Ms_Anamosa 76 8 10 17 18 23 24 15:37.1 2:40.5
4 Ms_North Linn 99 9 16 19 27 28 29 16:25.5 3:00.9
5 Ms_Tipton 104 11 20 22 25 26 31 33 16:31.8 2:44.4

Incomplete Teams: Monticello, Ms_Cascade, Ms_Maquoketa Valley, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca, Ms_Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Solon
1 Quinn Armentrout, 8 12:59.4 6:30
2 Kinley Mai, 8 13:09.6 6:35
3 Mailee Schmidt, 7 13:35.7 6:48
4 Kenley Murken, 8 13:45.0 6:52
5 Addison Seamans, 8 13:45.6 6:53
6 Livya Nelson, 8 13:46.2 6:53
7 Kali Poe, 7 13:51.4 6:56

Total Time = 1:07:15.3     Total Places = 15

2. Ms_Benton Community
12 Lydia Stearns, 8 15:13.4 7:37
13 June Fisher, 8 15:15.1 7:38
14 Kenna Lennie, 8 15:29.9 7:45
15 Emma King, 8 15:46.5 7:53
21 Anna Cretin, 7 16:25.6 8:13
30 Aubrey Krueger, 7 18:49.3 9:25
32 Ava Olson, 8 19:21.3 9:41

Total Time = 1:18:10.5     Total Places = 75

3. Ms_Anamosa
8 Mason Lloyd, 7 14:18.0 7:09
10 Lauren Heying, 8 14:48.2 7:24
17 Emily Gorman, 8 15:57.9 7:59
18 Hadley Embree, 8 16:02.7 8:01
23 Audrey Zollar, 8 16:58.4 8:29
24 Kjersten Sundstrom, 7 17:07.1 8:34

Total Time = 1:18:05.2     Total Places = 76

4. Ms_North Linn
9 Delanie Rawson, 8 14:45.8 7:23
16 Lillian McMahon, 7 15:47.4 7:54
19 Scout Krogmann, 8 16:05.6 8:03
27 Claire McGraw, 8 17:41.9 8:51
28 Gracelyn Meier, 8 17:46.7 8:53
29 Irys Benesch, 8 18:28.4 9:14

Total Time = 1:22:07.4     Total Places = 99

5. Ms_Tipton
11 Lakyn Noard, 7 14:54.0 7:27
20 Lucy Costello, 7 16:11.6 8:06
22 Jacilynn Driscoll, 7 16:45.0 8:22
25 Tenley Hinderaker, 7 17:09.7 8:35
26 Averi Jeffries, 7 17:38.3 8:49
31 Dorie Kordick-Wanek, 8

19:20.0 9:40
33 Tessa Costello, 7 22:52.2 11:26

Total Time = 1:22:38.6     Total Places = 104



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Quinn Armentrout, 8 12:59.4 6:30 Ms_Solon
2 Audra Burbridge, 8 13:05.7 6:33 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
3 2 Kinley Mai, 8 13:09.6 6:35 Ms_Solon
4 Mary Grace Lyons, 7 13:12.8 6:36 Monticello
5 3 Mailee Schmidt, 7 13:35.7 6:48 Ms_Solon
6 4 Kenley Murken, 8 13:45.0 6:52 Ms_Solon
7 5 Addison Seamans, 8 13:45.6 6:53 Ms_Solon
8 6 Livya Nelson, 8 13:46.2 6:53 Ms_Solon
9 Carley Conrad, 8 13:50.8 6:55 Ms_Cascade
10 7 Kali Poe, 7 13:51.4 6:56 Ms_Solon

7:00 Pace
11 8 Mason Lloyd, 7 14:18.0 7:09 Ms_Anamosa
12 Addy Topping, 8 14:26.7 7:13 Ms_Cascade
13 Nora Sanderson, 7 14:36.3 7:18 Ms_Solon
14 9 Delanie Rawson, 8 14:45.8 7:23 Ms_North Linn
15 Kennedy Dennison, 7 14:47.8 7:24 Ms_Solon
16 10 Lauren Heying, 8 14:48.2 7:24 Ms_Anamosa
17 11 Lakyn Noard, 7 14:54.0 7:27 Ms_Tipton
18 Elynn Hemann, 7 15:03.6 7:32 Ms_Solon
19 Maya Ruden, 7 15:12.5 7:36 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
20 12 Lydia Stearns, 8 15:13.4 7:37 Ms_Benton Community
21 13 June Fisher, 8 15:15.1 7:38 Ms_Benton Community
22 14 Kenna Lennie, 8 15:29.9 7:45 Ms_Benton Community
23 Sydney Kunkel, 8 15:32.6 7:46 Ms_Solon
24 Stella Beck, 7 15:33.4 7:47 Ms_Solon
25 Vivi Schmooke, 8 15:36.7 7:48 Ms_Solon
26 15 Emma King, 8 15:46.5 7:53 Ms_Benton Community
27 16 Lillian McMahon, 7 15:47.4 7:54 Ms_North Linn
28 Taylor Salow, 8 15:47.9 7:54 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
29 Katherine Rolwes, 7 15:48.6 7:54 Ms_Solon
30 17 Emily Gorman, 8 15:57.9 7:59 Ms_Anamosa

8:00 Pace
31 18 Hadley Embree, 8 16:02.7 8:01 Ms_Anamosa
32 19 Scout Krogmann, 8 16:05.6 8:03 Ms_North Linn
33 Evelyn Osgood, 7 16:09.8 8:05 Ms_Solon
34 20 Lucy Costello, 7 16:11.6 8:06 Ms_Tipton
35 Hayley Taube, 7 16:23.1 8:12 Ms_Springville
36 21 Anna Cretin, 7 16:25.6 8:13 Ms_Benton Community
37 Breanna Bush, 8 16:31.7 8:16 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
38 Peyton Galloway, 8 16:36.0 8:18 Ms_Solon
39 22 Jacilynn Driscoll, 7 16:45.0 8:22 Ms_Tipton
40 Madelyn McCandless, 8

16:47.3 8:24 Ms_Solon
41 23 Audrey Zollar, 8 16:58.4 8:29 Ms_Anamosa
42 24 Kjersten Sundstrom, 7 17:07.1 8:34 Ms_Anamosa
43 25 Tenley Hinderaker, 7 17:09.7 8:35 Ms_Tipton
44 Alli Kallaus, 7 17:16.0 8:38 Ms_Solon
45 26 Averi Jeffries, 7 17:38.3 8:49 Ms_Tipton
46 27 Claire McGraw, 8 17:41.9 8:51 Ms_North Linn
47 Kailey Aude, 7 17:43.8 8:52 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
48 Madison Sullivan, 8 17:46.7 8:53 Ms_Solon
49 28 Gracelyn Meier, 8 17:46.7 8:53 Ms_North Linn
50 Chloe Madura, 7 17:48.4 8:54 Ms_Solon
51 Raelynn Hamer, 7 17:48.7 8:54 Ms_Solon
52 Caidence Macke, 8 17:50.3 8:55 Ms_Solon

9:00 Pace
53 Sophia McGonagill, 7 18:22.4 9:11 Ms_Solon
54 29 Irys Benesch, 8 18:28.4 9:14 Ms_North Linn
55 Mia Gomez, 7 18:35.8 9:18 Monticello
56 30 Aubrey Krueger, 7 18:49.3 9:25 Ms_Benton Community
57 Peyton Gordon, 8 18:55.3 9:28 Ms_Solon
58 Merrick Gravert, 8 18:55.9 9:28 Ms_Solon
59 Aven Leslie, 8 19:16.1 9:38 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
60 31 Dorie Kordick-Wanek, 8

19:20.0 9:40 Ms_Tipton
61 32 Ava Olson, 8 19:21.3 9:41 Ms_Benton Community
62 Kinley Zittergruen, 7 19:24.7 9:42 Ms_Benton Community
63 Nora Bumsted, 8 19:46.5 9:53 Ms_Solon
64 Bella Olson, 8 19:55.1 9:58 Ms_Benton Community

10:00 Pace
65 Isabelle Novak, 7 21:30.4 10:45 Ms_Solon
66 Ruby Rochholz, 8 21:35.1 10:48 Ms_Solon
67 Jadlyn Huynh, 8 21:35.5 10:48 Ms_Solon



68 Kaylee Krueger, 7 21:48.2 10:54 Ms_Benton Community
11:00 Pace

69 Zoee Netolicky, 8 22:38.7 11:19 Ms_Solon
70 33 Tessa Costello, 7 22:52.2 11:26 Ms_Tipton

12:00 Pace
71 Kennedy Bakker, 7 24:05.5 12:03 Ms_Benton Community
72 Zoey Hutton, 7 24:05.6 12:03 Ms_Benton Community



Anamosa Invitational XC MS Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 23, 2023
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Solon 14 2 3 4 5 11 18 25 12:10.6 0:27.9
2 Ms_Anamosa 36 1 7 12 16 17 19 22 12:59.2 2:42.9
3 Ms_Springville 63 10 13 14 26 30 37 43 13:51.8 1:25.6
4* Ms_Tipton 76 9 15 24 28 32 34 14:14.5 1:44.9
5* Ms_Cascade 76 6 20 23 27 14:09.7 2:20.3
6 Ms_Benton Community 105 8 29 33 35 39 41 15:42.8 4:49.2
7 Monticello 126 21 31 36 38 40 42 16:44.9 4:37.9

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Maquoketa Valley, Ms_North Linn, Ms_Prince of Peace Ca

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Solon
2 Mac Svalstad, 7 11:56.2 5:58
3 Kaden Recker, 8 12:08.0 6:04
4 Anders Holmes, 8 12:14.0 6:07
5 Brooks Kabela, 7 12:24.1 6:12
11 Deacon Waddell, 8 13:27.6 6:44
18 Preston Raasch, 8 14:11.4 7:06
25 Will McAtee, 8 14:51.6 7:26

Total Time = 48:42.3     Total Places = 14

2. Ms_Anamosa
1 Nolan Weers, 8 11:22.2 5:41
7 Callan Keister, 7 12:56.4 6:28
12 Garrett Appelhans, 8 13:32.8 6:46
16 Craig Buck, 8 14:05.1 7:03
17 Jackson Burrell, 8 14:07.9 7:04
19 Tristan Smith, 7 14:15.2 7:08
22 Gus LaDue, 8 14:26.3 7:13

Total Time = 51:56.5     Total Places = 36

3. Ms_Springville
10 Yosi Howard, 7 13:26.5 6:43
13 Rio Hernandez, 7 13:33.1 6:47
14 Conor Sweet, 8 13:35.3 6:48
26 Noah Sweet, 8 14:52.1 7:26
30 Scottie Lynch, 8 15:38.2 7:49
37 Bentley Weston, 7 18:38.1 9:19
43 Kaleb Werner, 7 19:18.1 9:39

Total Time = 55:27.0     Total Places = 63

4*. Ms_Tipton
9 Sylis McGee, 8 13:21.5 6:41
15 Gabriel Costello, 8 13:43.0 6:51
24 Levi Bodecker, 7 14:46.9 7:23
28 Bronin Platts, 8 15:06.3 7:33
32 Jax Hamiliton, 8 15:40.0 7:50
34 Langston Ehlers, 8 17:42.0 8:51

Total Time = 56:57.7     Total Places = 76

5*. Ms_Cascade
6 Cody Lynch, 8 12:37.4 6:19
20 Carson Drumm, 8 14:19.0 7:09
23 Benton Manternach, 7 14:44.7 7:22
27 Caleb Williams, 8 14:57.6 7:29

Total Time = 56:38.7     Total Places = 76

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Ms_Benton Community
8 Jaxson Mehlert, 8 13:05.7 6:33
29 Jed Schanbacher, 8 15:25.5 7:43
33 Sawyer Davis, 7 16:25.1 8:13
35 Austin Wolf, 8 17:54.8 8:57
39 Zavier Dittmar, 7 19:01.1 9:31
41 Jonathan Barron, 7 19:07.9 9:34

Total Time = 1:02:51.1     Total Places = 105

7. Monticello
21 Henry Wolken, 7 14:21.3 7:11
31 Henry Hoeger, 7 15:39.1 7:50
36 Seth Hubbard, 8 17:59.9 9:00
38 Jensen Glawatz, 8 18:59.1 9:30
40 Carter Sellner, 8 19:07.3 9:34
42 Brevin Kearney, 8 19:15.3 9:38

Total Time = 1:06:59.4     Total Places = 126



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Nolan Weers, 8 11:22.2 5:41 Ms_Anamosa
2 2 Mac Svalstad, 7 11:56.2 5:58 Ms_Solon

6:00 Pace
3 3 Kaden Recker, 8 12:08.0 6:04 Ms_Solon
4 4 Anders Holmes, 8 12:14.0 6:07 Ms_Solon
5 5 Brooks Kabela, 7 12:24.1 6:12 Ms_Solon
6 6 Cody Lynch, 8 12:37.4 6:19 Ms_Cascade
7 7 Callan Keister, 7 12:56.4 6:28 Ms_Anamosa
8 8 Jaxson Mehlert, 8 13:05.7 6:33 Ms_Benton Community
9 9 Sylis McGee, 8 13:21.5 6:41 Ms_Tipton
10 10 Yosi Howard, 7 13:26.5 6:43 Ms_Springville
11 11 Deacon Waddell, 8 13:27.6 6:44 Ms_Solon
12 12 Garrett Appelhans, 8 13:32.8 6:46 Ms_Anamosa
13 13 Rio Hernandez, 7 13:33.1 6:47 Ms_Springville
14 14 Conor Sweet, 8 13:35.3 6:48 Ms_Springville
15 15 Gabriel Costello, 8 13:43.0 6:51 Ms_Tipton

7:00 Pace
16 16 Craig Buck, 8 14:05.1 7:03 Ms_Anamosa
17 17 Jackson Burrell, 8 14:07.9 7:04 Ms_Anamosa
18 18 Preston Raasch, 8 14:11.4 7:06 Ms_Solon
19 19 Tristan Smith, 7 14:15.2 7:08 Ms_Anamosa
20 20 Carson Drumm, 8 14:19.0 7:09 Ms_Cascade
21 21 Henry Wolken, 7 14:21.3 7:11 Monticello
22 22 Gus LaDue, 8 14:26.3 7:13 Ms_Anamosa
23 23 Benton Manternach, 7 14:44.7 7:22 Ms_Cascade
24 24 Levi Bodecker, 7 14:46.9 7:23 Ms_Tipton
25 25 Will McAtee, 8 14:51.6 7:26 Ms_Solon
26 26 Noah Sweet, 8 14:52.1 7:26 Ms_Springville
27 27 Caleb Williams, 8 14:57.6 7:29 Ms_Cascade
28 Joshua Rose, 8 15:00.3 7:30 Ms_Anamosa
29 28 Bronin Platts, 8 15:06.3 7:33 Ms_Tipton
30 Owen Smith, 8 15:09.1 7:35 Ms_Maquoketa Valley
31 Tate Pflughaupt, 7 15:09.8 7:35 Ms_North Linn
32 Henry Greve, 8 15:23.7 7:42 Ms_Prince of Peace Ca
33 29 Jed Schanbacher, 8 15:25.5 7:43 Ms_Benton Community
34 30 Scottie Lynch, 8 15:38.2 7:49 Ms_Springville
35 31 Henry Hoeger, 7 15:39.1 7:50 Monticello
36 32 Jax Hamiliton, 8 15:40.0 7:50 Ms_Tipton

8:00 Pace
37 Gabe Sheeley, 7 16:00.5 8:00 Ms_Solon
38 Abel Burgess, 7 16:01.6 8:01 Ms_Anamosa
39 33 Sawyer Davis, 7 16:25.1 8:13 Ms_Benton Community
40 Caden Brock, 8 17:41.5 8:51 Ms_Solon
41 34 Langston Ehlers, 8 17:42.0 8:51 Ms_Tipton
42 Sam Ekroth, 7 17:45.8 8:53 Ms_Solon
43 35 Austin Wolf, 8 17:54.8 8:57 Ms_Benton Community

9:00 Pace
44 36 Seth Hubbard, 8 17:59.9 9:00 Monticello
45 Emmett Taylor, 7 18:15.9 9:08 Ms_North Linn
46 37 Bentley Weston, 7 18:38.1 9:19 Ms_Springville
47 38 Jensen Glawatz, 8 18:59.1 9:30 Monticello
48 39 Zavier Dittmar, 7 19:01.1 9:31 Ms_Benton Community
49 40 Carter Sellner, 8 19:07.3 9:34 Monticello
50 41 Jonathan Barron, 7 19:07.9 9:34 Ms_Benton Community
51 42 Brevin Kearney, 8 19:15.3 9:38 Monticello
52 43 Kaleb Werner, 7 19:18.1 9:39 Ms_Springville

10:00 Pace
53 Jack Jedlicka, 7 20:58.8 10:29 Ms_Solon
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